Ranks

Matchpoints  Travellers

6’2 Table 28 Board Switched Mitchell Movement Received 168 of 168 scores.

samedi Pairs 13-05-23

Ranks

Session 1 Section A

ool o N o osw N

Rank | Pair Names [OVERALL RANKS]

1 |Fadhil Badir & Alain Devigne

8 |Marie Depireux & Christian Wynen

6 |Frana§ois Hauseux & Marc Lebas

13 Marie-frana Stas & Benoa®t Guiot
12 |Patrick Leboulenge & Philippe Yans
5 |Brigitte Joly & Jeanine Gillis

2 |Hilda Dierickx & Monique Vandendris
11 | Joseph Wlodarczyk & Luc Boirs

10 Marie Bougelet & Giuseppe Marzano
14 Robert Gvozdenovic & Jean Marie Wiket
4 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet

9 |Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
3 |Pascale Libbrecht & Gerty Thielen

Bds Total

28
24
28
24
24
28
28
24
24
24
28
24
28

184,00
153,00
175,00
137,00
135,00
143,00
142,00
119,00
109,00
104,00
101,00
83,00
95,00

Max
280
240
280
240
240
280
280
240
240
240
280
240
280

%Score
65,71
63,75
62,50
57,08
56,25
51,07
50,71
49,58
45,42
43,33
36,07
34,58
33,93

Ranks ScoreCards
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Ranks

23 9 4 6 0 9 2
24 7 7 1 7 7 1
25 7 2 7 0 7 7
26 10 2 2 7 2 7
27 8 10 2 2 6 2
28 10 4 0 4 4 8
Adjust 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 184 142 95 101 143 175
Max 280 280 280 280 280 280
Session 1 Section A
Pair[Names Total /Max| Prcent | Rank(in Session)
1 |Fadhil Badir & Alain Devigne 184 | 280 | 65,71% 1
2 |Hilda Dierickx & Monique Vandendris 142 | 280 | 50,71% 7
3 |Pascale Libbrecht & Gerty Thielen 95 | 280 33,93% 13
4 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet 101 | 280 | 36,07% 11
5 |Brigitte Joly & Jeanine Gillis 143 | 280 | 51,07% 6
6 |Frana§ois Hauseux & Marc Lebas 175 | 280 | 62,50% 3
Session 1 Section A
[EAST-WEST MATCHPOINTS
Bd/Pr 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
01 6 2 10 2 2 - 8
02 3 0 6 3 8 - 10
03 5 0 5 5 10 - 5
04 9 3 0 9 3 - 6
05 10 4 2 7 - 7 0
06 9 5 5 1 - 9 1
07 5 2 5 9 - 0 9
08 8 8 4 8 - 1 1
09 10 2 6 - 0 6 6
10 4 1 1 - 10 7 7
11 6 2 8 - 10 4 0
12 5 0 5 - 10 5 5
13 4 10 - 8 4 4 0
14 8 3 - 8 0 8 3
15 1 6 - 9 1 4 9
16 4 8 - 6 10 2 0
17 10 - 6 0 8 4 2
18 10 - 5 5 5 5 0
19 5 - 5 5 10 5 0
20 4 - 7 2 10 7 0
21 - 5 0 2 5 9 9
22 - 4 4 4 4 4 10
23 - 10 1 1 6 8 4
24 - 3 3 3 3 9 9
25 10 3 3 8 3 3 -
26 3 0 8 8 3 8 -
27 8 2 4 0 8 8 -
28 6 0 6 6 2 10 -
Adjust 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 153 83 109 119 135 137 104
Max 240 240 240 240 240 240 240

Session 1 Section A
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Ranks Page 3 of 8
Pair[Names Total Max | Prcent | Rank(in Session)
8 |Marie Depireux & Christian Wynen 153 | 240 63,75% 2
9 |Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette 83 |24034,58% 12
10 |Marie Bougelet & Giuseppe Marzano 109 |240 45,42% 9
11 |Joseph Wlodarczyk & Luc Boirs 119 | 240 49,58% 8
12 |Patrick Leboulenge & Philippe Yans 135 | 240 56,25% 5
13 |Marie-frana Stas & Benoa®t Guiot 137 | 240 57,08% 4
14 Robert Gvozdenovic & Jean Marie Wiket 104 | 240|43,33% 10
Travellers
Ranks  ScoreCards
Session 1 Section A
Neuberg Top =10
Board
1 Love
All
Dealer N
NS |EW Cont By Ld NS+ NS-MP MP NS EW
1 8 |2D= S 90 4 | 6 Fadhil Badir & Alain Devigne Marie Depireux & Christian Wynen
2 10 |3D-2| S 100 0 | 10|Hilda Dierickx & Monique Vandendris Marie Bougelet & Giuseppe Marzano
3 12 |3D= N 110 8 | 2 |Pascale Libbrecht & Gerty Thielen |Patrick Leboulenge & Philippe Yans
4 14 |2H-1 E 50 2 | 8 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Robert Gvozdenovic & Jean Marie Wiket
5 9 2D+1 S 110 8 | 2 |Brigitte Joly & Jeanine Gillis Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
6 11 2D+1/ N 110 8 | 2 |Frana§ois Hauseux & Marc Lebas |Joseph Wlodarczyk & Luc Boirs
Board
2NS
Game
Dealer E
NS |[EW Cont ByLd|NS+NS-MP MP NS EW
1 8 INT+1|S 120 7 | 3 |Fadhil Badir & Alain Devigne Marie Depireux & Christian Wynen
2 10 INT=|S 90 4 | 6 Hilda Dierickx & Monique Vandendris/ Marie Bougelet & Giuseppe Marzano
3 12 INT-1| N 100 2 | 8 |Pascale Libbrecht & Gerty Thielen |Patrick Leboulenge & Philippe Yans
4 14| 2H= | E 110/ 0 | 10 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Robert Gvozdenovic & Jean Marie Wiket
5 9 INT+2| S 150 10| O Brigitte Joly & Jeanine Gillis Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
6 11 INT+1| N 120 7 | 3 |Frana§ois Hauseux & Marc Lebas  |Joseph Wlodarczyk & Luc Boirs
Board
3EW
Game
[Dealer S
NS |EW/Cont By|LdNS+NS-MPMP NS EW
1 8 |5S= E 650| 5 | 5 |[Fadhil Badir & Alain Devigne Marie Depireux & Christian Wynen
2 10 4S+1W 650| 5 | 5 |Hilda Dierickx & Monique Vandendris Marie Bougelet & Giuseppe Marzano
3 12 4S+2 E 680| 0 |10 Pascale Libbrecht & Gerty Thielen  |Patrick Leboulenge & Philippe Yans
4 14 4S+1|W 650 5 | 5 |[Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Robert Gvozdenovic & Jean Marie Wiket
5 9 XN 50010 | 0 Brigitte Joly & Jeanine Gilis Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
6 11 4S+1 E 650| 5 | 5 [Frana§ois Hauseux & Marc Lebas | Joseph Wlodarczyk & Luc Boirs
Board
4 Game
All
JDealer W
NS |[EW ContByLdNS+NS-MP MP NS EW
1 8 2S-2/ N 200/ 1 | 9 |Fadhil Badir & Alain Devigne Marie Depireux & Christian Wynen
2 10 3'\11,’1 W 300 10| 0 |Hilda Dierickx & Monique Vandendris|Marie Bougelet & Giuseppe Marzano
3 12 |3NT1. E 200 7 | 3 |Pascale Libbrecht & Gerty Thielen |Patrick Leboulenge & Philippe Yans
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2
4 14NTlw [100| | 4 6 Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Robert Gvozdenovic & Jean Marie Wiket
5 9 2H-2 W 200 7 | 3 |Brigitte Joly & Jeanine Gillis Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
6 11/2S-2| N 200, 1 | 9 |Frana§ois Hauseux & Marc Lebas |Joseph Wlodarczyk & Luc Boirs
Board
5NS
Game
Dealer N
NS |[EW/|Cont By Ld NS+ NS-MP MP NS EW
1 14 |4S-2 E 100 10| O |Fadhil Badir & Alain Devigne Robert Gvozdenovic & Jean Marie Wiket
2 9 |2S=|W 110/ 6 | 4 |Hilda Dierickx & Monique Vandendris Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
3 11/3S= E 140 3 | 7 |Pascale Libbrecht & Gerty Thielen |Joseph Wlodarczyk & Luc Boirs
4 13 2H+1 E 140/ 3 | 7 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Marie-frana Stas & Benoa®t Guiot
5 8 285+2 E 170 0 | 10 Brigitte Joly & Jeanine Gillis Marie Depireux & Christian Wynen
6 10 |3D-1/ N 100 8 | 2 |Frana§ois Hauseux & Marc Lebas |Marie Bougelet & Giuseppe Marzano
Board
6 EW
Game
Dealer E
NS |[EW Cont By Ld NS+ NS-MP MP NS EW
1 14 2D+2 |N 130 9 | 1 |Fadhil Badir & Alain Devigne Robert Gvozdenovic & Jean Marie Wiket
2 9 |2NT= N 120 5 | 5 |Hilda Dierickx & Monique Vandendris Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
3 11/ 2C+2 |N 130 9 | 1 |Pascale Libbrecht & Gerty Thielen |Joseph Wlodarczyk & Luc Boirs
4 13| 2C= |N 90 1| 9 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Marie-frana Stas & Benoa®t Guiot
5 8 2C= N 90 1 | 9 Brigitte Joly & Jeanine Gillis Marie Depireux & Christian Wynen
6 10 INT+1| N 120 5 | 5 |Frana§ois Hauseux & Marc Lebas  |Marie Bougelet & Giuseppe Marzano
Board
7 Game
All
|Dealer S
NS |[EW|ContByLd NS+ NS-MPMP NS EW
1 14 3S-2|N 200| 1 | 9 |Fadhil Badir & Alain Devigne Robert Gvozdenovic & Jean Marie Wiket
2 9 3S-1|N 100/ 8 | 2 Hilda Dierickx & Monique Vandendris|Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
3 11/3S-2|N 200 1 | 9 |Pascale Libbrecht & Gerty Thielen Joseph Wlodarczyk & Luc Boirs
4 131 25=|N 110 10| 0 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Marie-fran& Stas & Benoa®t Guiot
5 8 4C+1|E 150| 5 | 5 |Brigitte Joly & Jeanine Gillis Marie Depireux & Christian Wynen
6 10 4C+1| E 150| 5 | 5 |Frana§ois Hauseux & Marc Lebas |Marie Bougelet & Giuseppe Marzano
Board
8 Love
All
|Dealer W
NS |[EW Cont By/Ld|NS+NS-MP MP NS EwW
1 14 1INT= E 90 | 9 | 1 |Fadhil Badir & Alain Devigne Robert Gvozdenovic & Jean Marie Wiket
2 9 INT+2 E 150/ 2 | 8 |Hilda Dierickx & Monique Vandendris|Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
3 11 INT+2 E 150| 2 | 8 |Pascale Libbrecht & Gerty Thielen |Joseph Wlodarczyk & Luc Boirs
4 13 INT= E 90| 9 | 1 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Marie-frana Stas & Benoa®t Guiot
5 8 INT+2 E 150| 2 | 8 |Brigitte Joly & Jeanine Gillis Marie Depireux & Christian Wynen
6 10 INTH+1 E 120| 6 | 4 |Frana§ois Hauseux & Marc Lebas  |Marie Bougelet & Giuseppe Marzano
Board
9 EW
Game
JDealer N
NS |[EW Cont By Ld NS+ NS-MPMP NS EwW
1 13 |4S+1 |E 650, 4 | 6 Fadhil Badir & Alain Devigne Marie-frana Stas & Benoa®t Guiot
2 8 |BNT+3|W 690, 0 | 10 Hilda Dierickx & Monique Vandendris|Marie Depireux & Christian Wynen
3 10 | 4S+1 | E 650, 4 | 6 Pascale Libbrecht & Gerty Thielen | Marie Bougelet & Giuseppe Marzano
4 12 5C+1 W 620 10| O |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Patrick Leboulenge & Philippe Yans
5 14 | 4S+1 | E 650, 4 | 6 Brigitte Joly & Jeanine Gillis Robert Gvozdenovic & Jean Marie Wiket
6 9 |BNT+1|W 630, 8 | 2 |Frana§ois Hauseux & Marc Lebas | Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
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Board
10 Game
All
Dealer E
NS |[EW|Cont ByLd NS+ NS-MP MP NS EW
1 13 |3H+1 N 170 3 | 7 [Fadhil Badir & Alain Devigne Marie-frana Stas & Benoa®t Guiot
2 8 52)(' E 500 6 | 4 Hilda Dierickx & Monique Vandendris|Marie Depireux & Christian Wynen
3 10 4%)(' E 1400 9 | 1 Pascale Libbrecht & Gerty Thielen |Marie Bougelet & Giuseppe Marzano
4 121251 W 100 0 10 Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Patrick Leboulenge & Philippe Yans
5 14 |3H+1 N 170 3 | 7 Brigitte Joly & Jeanine Gillis Robert Gvozdenovic & Jean Marie Wiket
6 9 485)(' E 1400 9 | 1 [Frana§ois Hauseux & Marc Lebas  |Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
Board
11 Love
All
Dealer S
NS |[EW Cont ByLd|NS+NS-MP MP NS EW
1 13| 2H= | S 110 6 | 4 Fadhil Badir & Alain Devigne Marie-frana Stas & Benoa®t Guiot
2 8 | 252 W 100 4 | 6 Hilda Dierickx & Monique Vandendris|Marie Depireux & Christian Wynen
3 10 |2NT-1| N 50 | 2 | 8 |Pascale Libbrecht & Gerty Thielen |Marie Bougelet & Giuseppe Marzano
4 12 |3NT-2| N 100/ O | 10 Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Patrick Leboulenge & Philippe Yans
5 14 2NT+1| N 150 10| O Brigitte Joly & Jeanine Gillis Robert Gvozdenovic & Jean Marie Wiket
6 9 | 2H+1 |N 140 8 | 2 |[Frana§ois Hauseux & Marc Lebas |Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
Board
12 NS
Game
JDealer W
NS |[EW Cont/By|Ld NS+ NS-MP MP NS EwW
1 13/4S-1/ S 100| 5 | 5 |[Fadhil Badir & Alain Devigne Marie-frana Stas & Benoa®t Guiot
2 8 |4S-1| S 100| 5 | 5 |Hilda Dierickx & Monique Vandendris/Marie Depireux & Christian Wynen
3 10 4S-1/ N 100| 5 | 5 |Pascale Libbrecht & Gerty Thielen |Marie Bougelet & Giuseppe Marzano
4 12 [4C+1 W 150/ 0 |10 Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Patrick Leboulenge & Philippe Yans
5 14 /3S-1| S 100| 5 | 5 Brigitte Joly & Jeanine Gillis Robert Gvozdenovic & Jean Marie Wiket
6 9 14S= S 620 10| O |Frana§ois Hauseux & Marc Lebas  |Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
Board
13 Game
All
Dealer N
NS EW Cont By|Ld NS+ NS-MP MP NS EwW
1 12 |3NT-1/ E 100 6 | 4 Fadhil Badir & Alain Devigne Patrick Leboulenge & Philippe Yans
2 14| 2H= | S 110 10| O |Hilda Dierickx & Monique Vandendris|Robert Gvozdenovic & Jean Marie Wiket
3 9 |INTx=| E 180| 0 | 10 |Pascale Libbrecht & Gerty Thielen = Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
4 11 |INT=| E 90 | 2 | 8 Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Joseph Wlodarczyk & Luc Boirs
5 13 |3NT-1| E 100 6 | 4 Brigitte Joly & Jeanine Gillis Marie-frana Stas & Benoa®t Guiot
6 8 |2NT-1| E 100 6 | 4 Frana§ois Hauseux & Marc Lebas  |Marie Depireux & Christian Wynen
Board
14 Love
All
Dealer E
NS |[EW Cont By Ld/NS+NS-MP MP NS EwW
1 12 3Sx= S 530 10| 0 [Fadhil Badir & Alain Devigne Patrick Leboulenge & Philippe Yans
2 1412S=|S 110 7 | 3 |Hilda Dierickx & Monique Vandendris/Robert Gvozdenovic & Jean Marie Wiket
3 9 2S= N 110 7 | 3 |Pascale Libbrecht & Gerty Thielen Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
4 11281/ S 50| 2 | 8 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Joseph Wilodarczyk & Luc Boirs
5 13/3S-1/ S 50| 2 | 8 Brigitte Joly & Jeanine Gillis Marie-fran& Stas & Benoa®t Guiot
6 8 13S-1'N 50| 2 | 8 |[Frana§ois Hauseux & Marc Lebas |Marie Depireux & Christian Wynen
Board
15 NS
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Game
Dealer S
NS |[EW Cont/By|Ld NS+ NS-MP MP NS EW
1 12 /4S= N 620 9 | 1 [Fadhil Badir & Alain Devigne Patrick Leboulenge & Philippe Yans
2 14 |4S-1| N 100, 1 | 9 Hilda Dierickx & Monique Vandendris Robert Gvozdenovic & Jean Marie Wiket
3 9 |3S= N 140 4 | 6 |Pascale Libbrecht & Gerty Thielen |Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
4 11 |4S-1/ N 100/ 1 | 9 Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Joseph Wlodarczyk & Luc Boirs
5 13 3S+1/ N 170 6 | 4 Brigitte Joly & Jeanine Gillis Marie-fran& Stas & Benoa®t Guiot
6 8 |4S= N 620 9 | 1 [Frana§ois Hauseux & Marc Lebas  |Marie Depireux & Christian Wynen
Board
16 EW
Game
|Dealer W
NS |[EW Cont By/Ld|NS+NS-MP MP NS EwW
1 121 4S-1 | S 50 | 0 | 10 |Fadhil Badir & Alain Devigne Patrick Leboulenge & Philippe Yans
2 14 |[3NT+3| S 490 10| 0 |Hilda Dierickx & Monique Vandendris/Robert Gvozdenovic & Jean Marie Wiket
3 9 2NT+4 N 240 2 | 8 |Pascale Libbrecht & Gerty Thielen |Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
4 11| 4S= | S 420 4 | 6 Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Joseph Wlodarczyk & Luc Boirs
5 13 3NT+2 S 460 8 | 2 |Brigitte Joly & Jeanine Gillis Marie-frana Stas & Benoa®t Guiot
6 8 4S+1 | N 450 6 | 4 [Frana§ois Hauseux & Marc Lebas  |Marie Depireux & Christian Wynen
Board
17 Love
All
|Dealer N
NS |[EW Cont By Ld NS+ /NS-MPMP NS EW
1 11, 2S= | S 110 10| 0 [Fadhil Badir & Alain Devigne Joseph Wilodarczyk & Luc Boirs
2 13 | INT=|S* 90 6 | 4 Hilda Dierickx & Monique Vandendris|Marie-frana Stas & Benoa®t Guiot
38 NN 500 0 |10 Pascale Libbrecht & Gerty Thielen  Marie Depireux & Christian Wynen
4 10 2'\{'—' W* 50 4 | 6 Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Marie Bougelet & Giuseppe Marzano
5 12 N s 50 2 | 8 [Brigitte Joly & Jeanine Gillis Patrick Leboulenge & Philippe Yans
6 14 3D-2 | E 100 8 | 2 [Frana§ois Hauseux & Marc Lebas  |Robert Gvozdenovic & Jean Marie Wiket
Board
18 NS
Game
Dealer E
NS |EW Cont By Ld NS+ NS-MP MP NS EwW
1 11[4H-1 E 50 5 | 5 |Fadhil Badir & Alain Devigne Joseph Wlodarczyk & Luc Boirs
213w 50 5 5 Hilda Dierickx & Monique Vandendris Marie-frana Stas & Benoa®t Guiot
3 8 3NT=E 400/ 0 |10 Pascale Libbrecht & Gerty Thielen |Marie Depireux & Christian Wynen
4 10 [4H-1 E 50 5 | 5 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Marie Bougelet & Giuseppe Marzano
5 12 4H-1 W 50 5 | 5 |Brigitte Joly & Jeanine Gillis Patrick Leboulenge & Philippe Yans
6 14 4H-2 E 100 10| O |Frana§ois Hauseux & Marc Lebas |Robert Gvozdenovic & Jean Marie Wiket
Board
19 EW
Game
Dealer S
NS |EW ContByLdNS+ NS- MP MP NS EwW
1 11 5S+1 E 680 | 5 | 5 |Fadhil Badir & Alain Devigne Joseph Wlodarczyk & Luc Boirs
2 13 4S+2/ W 680 | 5 | 5 |Hilda Dierickx & Monique Vandendris Marie-frana Stas & Benoa®t Guiot
3 8 4S+2 E 680 | 5 | 5 |Pascale Libbrecht & Gerty Thielen |Marie Depireux & Christian Wynen
4 10 4H+2 E 680 | 5 | 5 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Marie Bougelet & Giuseppe Marzano
5 12/ 6S= | E 1430/ 0 | 10 Brigitte Joly & Jeanine Gillis Patrick Leboulenge & Philippe Yans
6 14 S%X_ N 500 |10/ O |Fran&a§ois Hauseux & Marc Lebas |Robert Gvozdenovic & Jean Marie Wiket
Board
20 Game
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All
Dealer W
NS |EW|Cont By Ld|NS+ NS-MP MP NS EW
1 11/4S=|N 620 8 | 2 |Fadhil Badir & Alain Devigne Joseph Wlodarczyk & Luc Boirs
2 13 |4S-1| N 100, 3 | 7 |Hilda Dierickx & Monique Vandendris Marie-frana Stas & Benoa®t Guiot
3 8 |3S=|N 140 6 | 4 |Pascale Libbrecht & Gerty Thielen |Marie Depireux & Christian Wynen
4 10 |4S-1|S 100 3 | 7 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Marie Bougelet & Giuseppe Marzano
5 12 |4S-2| N 200| O |10 Brigitte Joly & Jeanine Gillis Patrick Leboulenge & Philippe Yans
6 14 4S+1| N 650 10| 0 |Frana§ois Hauseux & Marc Lebas  |Robert Gvozdenovic & Jean Marie Wiket
Board
21 NS
Game
JDealer N
NS [EW Cont By LdNS+NS-MPMP NS EwW
1 10 | 3NT-2 E* 100 10| 0 |Fadhil Badir & Alain Devigne Marie Bougelet & Giuseppe Marzano
2 12 [INT+1 W* 120| 5 | 5 |Hilda Dierickx & Monique Vandendris|Patrick Leboulenge & Philippe Yans
3 14 | INT-2 |N* 200/ 1 | 9 |Pascale Libbrecht & Gerty Thielen |Robert Gvozdenovic & Jean Marie Wiket
4 9 | 2NT= E* 120/ 5 | 5 Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
5 11 2D-1 | N 100| 8 | 2 |Brigitte Joly & Jeanine Gillis Joseph Wlodarczyk & Luc Boirs
6 13| 2D-2 |N 200| 1 | 9 |Frana§ois Hauseux & Marc Lebas  |Marie-frana Stas & Benoa®t Guiot
Board
22 EW
Game
Dealer E
NS |[EW|Cont By Ld NS+ NS-MP MP NS EW
1 10 3S1X' E 200 6 | 4 Fadhil Badir & Alain Devigne Marie Bougelet & Giuseppe Marzano
2 12|3S-2| E 200 6 | 4 |Hilda Dierickx & Monique Vandendris|Patrick Leboulenge & Philippe Yans
3 14 |4D-3| N 150/ 0 |10 |Pascale Libbrecht & Gerty Thielen |Robert Gvozdenovic & Jean Marie Wiket
4 9 4S-2 E 200 6 | 4 Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
5 1114S-2| E 200 6 | 4 Brigitte Joly & Jeanine Gillis Joseph Wilodarczyk & Luc Boirs
6 13/3S-2| E 200 6 | 4 Frana§ois Hauseux & Marc Lebas |Marie-frana Stas & Benoa®t Guiot
Board
23 Game
All
Dealer S
NS EW|ContBy|LdNS+NS-MP MP NS EwW
1 10 2S+1' S 140 9 | 1 [Fadhil Badir & Alain Devigne Marie Bougelet & Giuseppe Marzano
212 ™7 'w 100 | 4| 6 Hida Dierickx & Monique Vandendris Patrick Leboulenge & Philippe Yans
3 14 12S= N 110 6 | 4 Pascale Libbrecht & Gerty Thielen |Robert Gvozdenovic & Jean Marie Wiket
4 9 382 'S 200/ 0 | 10 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
5 11 25+1' S 140 9 | 1 Brigitte Joly & Jeanine Gillis Joseph Wlodarczyk & Luc Boirs
6 13 /251N 100| 2 | 8 |[Frana§ois Hauseux & Marc Lebas |Marie-frana Stas & Benoa®t Guiot
Board
24 Love
All
|Dealer W
NS |[EW Cont By/Ld/NS+NS-MP MP NS EwW
1 10 | BNT+1 N 430 7 | 3 |Fadhil Badir & Alain Devigne Marie Bougelet & Giuseppe Marzano
2 12 [3NT+1 N 430 7 | 3 |Hilda Dierickx & Monique Vandendris|Patrick Leboulenge & Philippe Yans
3 14 3NT= N 400 1 | 9 |Pascale Libbrecht & Gerty Thielen |Robert Gvozdenovic & Jean Marie Wiket
4 9 3NT+1 N 430 7 | 3 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
5 11 3NT+1 N 430 7 | 3 |Brigitte Joly & Jeanine Gillis Joseph Wlodarczyk & Luc Boirs
6 13/ 3NT= N 400 1 | 9 |[Frana§ois Hauseux & Marc Lebas | Marie-frana Stas & Benoa®t Guiot
Board
25 EW
Game
Dealer N
NS |EW Cont By Ld NS+NS-MPMP NS EW
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1 9 4S+1|S 450 7 | 3 |Fadhil Badir & Alain Devigne Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
2 11/4S=|S 420 2 | 8 |Hilda Dierickx & Monique Vandendris/Joseph Wlodarczyk & Luc Boirs
3 13 [4S+1| N 450 7 | 3 |Pascale Libbrecht & Gerty Thielen  |Marie-frana Stas & Benoa®t Guiot
4 8 2S5+2|S 170 0 10 [Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Marie Depireux & Christian Wynen
5 10 4S+1| S 450 7 | 3 |Brigitte Joly & Jeanine Gillis Marie Bougelet & Giuseppe Marzano
6 12 4S+1|N 450 7 | 3 |Frand§ois Hauseux & Marc Lebas  |Patrick Leboulenge & Philippe Yans
Board
26 Game
All
Dealer E
NS |EW | Cont By LdNS+NS-MPMP NS EW
1 9 4H+2 S 680 10| O |Fadhil Badir & Alain Devigne Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
2 11/ 4C= N 130 2 | 8 |Hilda Dierickx & Monique Vandendris/Joseph Wlodarczyk & Luc Boirs
3 13 2C+2/ N 130 2 | 8 |Pascale Libbrecht & Gerty Thielen  |Marie-frana Stas & Benoa®t Guiot
4 8 2C+3/ N 150 7 | 3 Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Marie Depireux & Christian Wynen
5 10 2C+2/ N 130 2 | 8 |Brigitte Joly & Jeanine Gillis Marie Bougelet & Giuseppe Marzano
6 12 3C+2/ N 150 7 | 3 |Frand§ois Hauseux & Marc Lebas  |Patrick Leboulenge & Philippe Yans
Board
27 Love
All
JDealer S
NS |[EW Cont By LdNS+NS-MP MP NS EW
1 9| 258= E 110/ 8 | 2 [Fadhil Badir & Alain Devigne Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
2 11| INT= E 90 |10 | O |Hilda Dierickx & Monique Vandendris|Joseph Wlodarczyk & Luc Boirs
3 13 INT+2 E 150/ 2 | 8 |Pascale Libbrecht & Gerty Thielen = |Marie-franad Stas & Benoa®t Guiot
4 8 |INT+2 E 150/ 2 | 8 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Marie Depireux & Christian Wynen
5 10 [INT+1 E 120/ 6 | 4 Brigitte Joly & Jeanine Gillis Marie Bougelet & Giuseppe Marzano
6 12 INT+2 E 150/ 2 | 8 |Frana§ois Hauseux & Marc Lebas  |Patrick Leboulenge & Philippe Yans
Board
28 NS
Game
|Dealer W
NS |EW ContBy|Ld NS+ NS-MP MP NS EW
1 9 4S-3 E 150 10| O |Fadhil Badir & Alain Devigne Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
2 11/4S= W 420| 4 | 6 |Hilda Dierickx & Monique Vandendris Joseph Wlodarczyk & Luc Boirs
3 13 14S+1 E 450| 0 | 10 |Pascale Libbrecht & Gerty Thielen Marie-frana Stas & Benoa®t Guiot
4 8 4S= E 420| 4 | 6 [Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Marie Depireux & Christian Wynen
5 10 4S= E 420| 4 | 6 Brigitte Joly & Jeanine Gillis Marie Bougelet & Giuseppe Marzano
6 12|3S+2 E 200| 8 | 2 |Frana§ois Hauseux & Marc Lebas  |Patrick Leboulenge & Philippe Yans
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